2021 concerning Regional Financial Management; 

HEREBY DECIDES: 
To Stipulate :   
FIRST : To approve the granting of Additional Employee Income (TPP) for 

Civil Servants (ASN) of the Government of Rembang Regency for 
Fiscal Year 2026 in the total amount of IDR 62,625,331,486.00 

(sixty-two billion six hundred twenty-five million three hundred 
thirty-one thousand four hundred eighty-six rupiah), as detailed 

in the list of ASN TPP within the Government of Rembang 
Regency for Fiscal Year 2026, as set forth in the Appendix which 

constitutes an integral part of this Decision. 

SECOND : The amount of Additional Employee Income (TPP) granted to